LOAN

m Cyisine

CHAMPAGNES

OO0

PIERRE GIMMONET

N.V Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Brut cl. 75 99€
N.V Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Brut cl.1s0  192€
LOUIS ROEDERER

2006 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut cl.75 590€
TAITTINGER

N.V Taittnger Brut Reserve cl.75 119€
N.V Taittinger Presuge Rose cl.75 129€
BOLLINGER

N.V Bollinger Special Cuvee cl.75 155€
VEUVE CLIQUOT

N.V Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut cl.75 135€

LAURENT-PERRIER

N.V Laurent-Perrier Brut Rose cl.75 170€
MOET & CHANDON
N.V Moet & Chandon Ice cl.75 120€

2006 Cuvee Dom Perignon Brut cl.75 380€




LOAN

m Cyisine

SPARKLING WINES

OO0

N.V CAIR BRUT . 75
DEBINA GLINAVOS . 75
N.V CAIR MOS . 75
GANCIA, PROSECCO BRUT . 75
BOHEME ROSE . 75
KARANIKA ROSE BRUT o 75

FROM GREECE

OO0

WHITE WINES / AEYKOI OINOI

NORTHERN GREECE / BOPEIA EAAAAA

Alpha Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Florina cl. 75
Kuipa Adga Sauvignon Blanc, ®Adpiva
Sauvignon Blanc

Viognier, Kuma Gerovassiliou, Epanomi cl. 75
Viognier, Kuipa I'epoPaciAeiou, Emavopn

Viogner

Alexandra, Domaine Claudia Papayianni, Chalkidiki cl. 75
Ale€avopa, Kuipa Khaouvua IMamayidvyvn, XaAkidikn

Malagouzia

Owilos, Kuima Biblia Chora, Paggaio cl. 75
OPnAos, Kuipa Bifia Xdpa, [Tayyaio Opos
Assyruko, Semillon

Tear of the Pine, Kechris Distillery, Traditional Appellation, Macedonia cl. 75

Adkpu tou ITevkou, I'Toronoria Kexpis, Ovopaoia katd I'Tapddoon,

Makedovia

Retsina, Assyrtiko

29€
28€
24€
35€
28€
BYAS

38€

45€

32€

43€

38€




KOAN

m= CUiSine

CENTRAL GREECE / 2TEPEA EAAAAA

Domaine Katsaros Chardonnay, Krania
Kuipa Katoapou Chardonnay, Kpavid
Chardonnay

9, Muses Estate, Viotia
9, Kuipa Mouowv, Boiwtia

Assyrtiko, Trebbiano, Sauvignon Blanc

Lenga, Avantis Estate, Evia
Lenga, Kriapa ABavtis, Evfoia

Gewurztraminer

Kleftes, Markou Winery, Atuka, Natural Wine
K)égres, Orvomoreio Mdpkou, Atukn
Savvatiano

Fumé, Kuma Karipidss, Larisa
Fumé, Kupa Kapimion, Adpioa
Sauvignon Blanc

PELOPONNESE / TIEAOITONNH>.O%.

Mantinia, Semeli Estate, Nemea
Mavuveia, 2Zepédn Orwonomnukn, Nepéa

Moschofilero

Petalo, Gofas Estate, Nemea
[Térado, Kupa 'képa, Nepéa
Roditis, Moschofilero

Kydonitsa, Tsimbidis Winery, Lakonia
Kudwvitoa, Topnidns Orvornomukn, Aakwvia
Kidonitsa

Blanc, Papargyriou Estate, Korinthia
Blanc, Kupa ITanapyupiou, KoprvBia
Moschoudi, Assyrtiko

Dialogos, Dio Ipst Estate, Ilia
Atdhoyos, Kuipa Avo Yyn, HAeia
Assyrtiko, Kydonitsa

41€

277€

35€

27€

29€

34€

25€

29€

37€

27€




KOAN

m= CUiSine

GREEK ISLANDS / NHYXIOTIKH EAAAAA

Kuma Akrani Malagouzia -Sauvignon Blanc, Kos
Kuipa Axkpdavn MalayouQd -Sauvignon Blanc, Kws

Malagouzia, Sauvignon Blanc

Hatziemmanouil Estate Assyrtko, Kos
Kuipa Xat¢neppavound Actpuko, Kws
Assyrtiko

Undefined, Domaine Paterianakis, Crete
Undefined, Kuipa I'Tatepravakn, Kpim
Vidiano

Oak Fermented, Argyros Estate, Santorint
Bapéh, Kriapa Apyupot, Zavtopivin
Assyrtiko

Jaune Nature, Patoinos Winery, Parmos
Jaune Nature, I'1dtorvos, I 1druos

Assyrtko

Psarades, Lyrarakis Estate, Crete
Wapddes, Kupa Auvpapdxn, Kpnm
Dafni

Papakonstantinou Malagouzia-Sauvignon Blanc, Kos
[Nanakwvotavtivou MaayouQid-Sauvignon Blanc, Kws
Malagouzia, Sauvignon Blanc

Ktma Akrani Chardonnay, Kos
Kupa Akpdvn Chardonnay, Kws
Chardonnay

Vino di Sasso, Sclavos Wines, Kefalonia
Vino di Sasso, 2xAdpou, Kepalovid
Robola

Muscat of Spina, Strataridakis Winery, Crete
Mooxdro Znivas, Kuipa Zpatapiddxkn, Kpam

Muscat of Spina

Agertko, Lipst Winery, Lipst
Ayepik6, Owonomtikn Aenpoyv, Aenpol
Assyrtiko, Athurt, Fokiano

Petra Marmou Assyrtiko-Sauvignon Blanc, Kos
[ Térpa Mapivou Acotpuko-Sauvignon Blanc, Kws
Assyruko, Sauvignon Blanc

25€

34€

27€

52€

58€

29€

23€

29€

BYAS

25€

28€

28€




KOAN

m Cyisine

ROSE WINES / POZE OINOI

OO0

Rosé, Alpha Estate, Florina
Pog¢, Kupa Alga, DAdprva

Xinomavro

Idylle d’Achinos, La Tour Melas, Achinos
Idylle d’Achinos, Ktpos MeAds, Axivos
Aglorgitiko, Syrah, Grenache

A.Muse, Muses Estate, Viotia
AMuse, Kuipa Mouoov, Boiwtia
Sauvignon Blanc, Mouhraro

Little Ark, Lanudes Winery, Peloponnese
Mikpn Kipwtés, Kupa Aavtion, I Tehondvvnoos

Moschofilero

Kuma Akrani Grenache-Syrah, Kos
Kupa Akpdvn Grenache-Syrah, Kws
Grenache Rouge, Syrah

Anthosmias, Tsimbidis Winery, Peloponnese
Avboopias, Tommidns, [TeAomévvnoos

Aglorgitiko, Moschofilero, Malagouzia

Mythic River, Gofas Estate, Peloponnese
Mubik6s I'Torapds, Kupa I'kégpa, Iedondvvnoos

Agiorgitiko, Syrah

Lango Melo, Petra Marinou, Kos
Lango Melo, I'Tétpa Mapivou, Kws
Mavrothiriko, Muscat

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl 75

cl. 75

40€

39€

35€

32€

26€

29€

34€

28€




KOAN

m= CUiSine

RED WINES / EPYOPOI OINOI

OO0

NORTHERN GREECE / BOPEIA EAAAAA

Avarton, Kuma Gerovassiliou, Epanomi cl.75  49€
AParov, Kriapa I'epoPactieion, Enavopn
Limnio, Mauroud;, Mavrotragano

Pinot Noir Sole, Ktima Biblia Chora, Paggaio cl. 75 46€
Pinot Noir Sole, Kuipa BifAia Xwpa, ITayyaio Opos
Pinot Noir

Filyria, Boutart Winery, Goumenissa cl. 75 44€
®ilup1d, Mmoutdpns Orwonomntikn, ['oupévicoa
Xinomavro, Negoska

Merchali Organic, Ktima Kelesidis, Naoussa cl. 75 48€
Mépxah Opyaviké, Kripa Kedeoidn, Ndovoa

Xinomavro

Chateau Porto Carras, Domaine Porto Carras, Slopes of Meliton cl. 75 32€

Chateau ['I6pto Kappds, Kuapa I'1épto Kappds, [Thayiés Meditwva

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Limnio, Merlot

The Duck, Filia Land Estate, Karditsas cl. 75 28€
The Duck, Kmpa @ihia I'n, Kapditoa
Limniona, Merlot, Syrah

Pyli, Domaine Michaelidi, Drama cl. 75 37€
[ToAn, Kuapa Mixaididn, Apdpa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Franc




KOAN

m= CUiSine

CENTRAL GREECE / 2TEPEA EAAAAA

Agios Hronos, Avantis Estate, Evia
Ay1os Xpévos, Kuipa APavts, EvPora
Syrah, Viognier

Mouhtaro, Muses Estate, Viotia
Mouxtapo, Kuipa Mouoayv, Boiwtia

Mouhtaro

Domaine Hatzimichalis Schioppettino - Limnio, Atalant
Kruipa Xar¢npixdAn Schioppettino - Anpvid, AtaAdvn
Schioppettino, Limnio

PELOPONNESE / TTEAOITONNHXOZ

Grande Reserve, Semeli Estate, Nemea
Grande Reserve, 2ZepéAn Orvoromuxn, Nepéa

Aglorgitiko

Mercourt Estate Refosco - Mavrodaphne, Ancient Olympia
Kuipa Mepkotpn Refosco -Maupoddgvn, Apxaia OAvpria
Refosco, Mavrodaphne

Le Rot des Montagnes, Papargyriou Estate, Korinthia
Le Rot des Montagnes, Kuipa ITanapyupiou, Koprvbia
Syrah

Cuvee III, Domamn Mega Spileo, Kalavrita
Cuvee III, Kuipa Méya 2mnAato, KardBputa
Mavrodafne, Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

Akres, Domaine Skouras, Peloponnese
Axpes, Ktipa 2xotpa, [Tedomévvnoos
Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

cl. 75

cl 75

cl. 75

64€

39€

35€

40€

36€

56€

35€

26€
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m Cyisine

GREEK ISLANDS / NHZIOQTIKH EAAAAA

Hatziemmanouil Estate Syrah, Kos
Kuipa Xaw¢neppavounA Syrah, Kws
Syrah

Patoinos Mavrothiriko, Patmos
[Tdrorvos Maupobnpiko, I Tdguos

Mavrothiriko

Papakonstantinou Estate Merlot, Kos

Kupa Nanakwvortavtivou Merlot, Kws
Merlot

Papakonstantinou Estate Cabernet-Syrah, Kos
Kuipa Manakwvotavtivou Cabernet-Syrah, Kws

Cabernet, Syrah

Bio, Limnos Organic Wines, Limnos
Bio, Limnos Organic Wines, Anpvos
Limnio

Petra Marmou Syrah, Kos
[ Térpa Mapivou Syrah, Kws

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

25€

79€

24€

24€

26€

25€

Syrah
FROM AROUND THE WORLD
O
WHITE WINES / AEYKOI OINOI
ITALY /TTAAIA

Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita Winery, Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio

Ben, Nittardi Winery, Tuscany

Vermentino
FRANCE /TAAAIA

Cuvée Les Caillottes Sancerre, Jean-Max Roger Estate, Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis, Christian Moreau Pere et Fils Estate, Chablis
Chardonnay

40€

45€

62€

62€
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NEW WORLD / NEO KOXMOX

Escapades, Escapades Winery, Stellenbosch, South Africa cl. 75
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Wild Rock Vineyards Marlborough, New Zealand cl. 75
Sauvignon Blanc

Altos del Plata, Terrazas de los Andes, Argentina cl. 75
Chardonnay

ROSE WINES / POZE OINOI

FRANCE /TAAAIA

Pétale de Rose, Chateau La Tour de I'Evéque, Cotes de Provence cl 75
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Ugni Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Rolle, Sémullon

Bandol rose, Domaine Ott, Cétes de Provence cl. 75
Syrah, Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault

Whispering Angel, Chateau D' Esclans, Cotes de Provence cl. 75
Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino

Rock Angel, Chateau D' Esclans, Cotes de Provence cl. 75
Grenache

RED WINES / EPYOPOI OINOI

OO0

ITALY /ITAAIA

Belcanto Chiant Classico D.O.C.G,, Nittardi Winery, Tuscany cl. 75
Canaiolo, Colorino, Malvasia Nera, Ciliegiolo, Mammolo, Foglia Tonda,
Pugnitello

FRANCE /T'AAAIA

Clarendelle Rouge, Clarence Dillon Estate, Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux cl. 75

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

45€

54€

39€

54€

89€

55€

135€

62€

58€
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NEW WORLD / NEO KOXMOX

Escapades, Escapades Winery, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Pinotage

Organic Pinot Noir, Villa Maria Estate, Auckland, New Zealand

Pimot Noir

Altos del Plata, Terrazas de los Andes, Argentna
Malbec

cl. 75

cl. 75

cl. 75

59€

49€

39€

DESSERT FORTIFIED WINES /
IFAYKOI ENIXZXYMENOI OINOI

OO0

Tritt Genia, Hatziemmanouil Estate, Kos
Tpitn I'evid, Kupa Xawneppavoun), Kos
Assyrtiko, Grenache Rouge

Vin Santo, 4 Year Barrel Aged, Argyros EstateSantorini
Bivodvio, 4euts [Takaiwon oe Bapédr, Kuipa Apyupot, Zaviopivi

Aidani, Assyruko, Achiri

Vin Doux, Limnos Organic Wines, Limnos
Vin Doux, Limnos Organic Wines, Anpvos
Muscat of Alexandria

Mavrodaphne of Patras “6017, Achaia Clauss Winery, Achaia
Mauvpoddagvn ITatpav «601», Owvoromntikn Axaia Clauss, Axaia
Mavrodaphne

Iliodoron, Ktima Akrani, Kos
HMédwpov, Kuipa Akpdvn, Kws

Sauvignon Blanc

Aposperius, Lipst Winery, Lipsi
Anooriepitns, Owvonomukn, Aerjof
Dwxiavéd

cl 50

cl. 50

cl. 75

cl 75

cl 50

cl 50

25€

64€

25€

25€

35€

36€
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WINE BY THE GLASS

O

CHAMPAGNES & SPRAKLING WINES
/ LAMITANIEZ & AOPOAHY. OINOI

NV Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Brut
NV Taitunger Prestige Rose
Gancia, Prosecco Brut

NV Cair MOS

La Boh¢me Cuvée Rosé

WHITE WINES / AEYKOI OINOI

9, Muses Estate, Viotia
Assyrtiko, Trebbiano, Sauvignon Blanc

Petalo, Gofas Estate, Peloponnese
Moschofilero, Roditis

Kuma Akrani Chardonnay, Kos

Tear of the Pine, Kechris Winery, Traditional Appellaton, Macedonia

ROSE WINES / POZE OINOI

A.Muse, Muses Estate, Viotia

Sauvignon Blanc, Mouhtaro

Little Ark, Lanudes Estate, Peloponesse
Moschofilero

Anthosmias, Tsimbidis Winery, Laconia
Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero, Malagouzia

Lango Melo, Petra Marinou, Kos
Mavrothiriko, Muscat

RED WINES / EPYOPOI OINOI

Akres, Domain Skouras, Peloponnese
Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon

The Duck, Filia Gi Winery, Karditsa
Limniona, Syrah, Merlot

Cuvee I1I, Mega Spileo Estate, Kalavrita
Mavrodafne, Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

cl. 15
cl.15
cl. 15
cl.15
cl. 15

cl. 15

cl.15

cl.15

cl.15

19€
23€
9€
i3S
(S

8€

6€

6€

6E€

9€

8€

J/AS)

7€

6€

7€

9€
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DESSERT - FORTIFIED WINES
/ TAYKOI ENIZXXYMENOI OINOI

OO0

Vin Doux, Limnos Organic Wines, Limnos czs 7€

Mavrodaphne of Patras “6017, Achaia Clauss Winery, Achaia czs 7€

DISTILLATES / ATTOXTATMATA

OO0

Dark Cave, 5-Years-Old Aged Tsipouro, Tsilili Disullery cl 5 8€

OL TWEG ouUTEPAAUBAVOUV OAEG TLG VOULUEG ETULBAPUVOELG.
Ayopavoptkog umelBuvog: Peion Mepomnn
O KATANAAQTHZ AEN EXEl YNOXPEQZH NA MAHPQSEI, AN AEN AABEI TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKO (AMOAEIZH - TIMOAOTIO).

Service and Taxes are included in the prices.
Inspector Market Officer: Reisi Meropi
CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY, IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT - INVOICE).




